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3/4" Quergriff Kopfe

\\
PRODUKTDETAILS
e 3/4" Quergriff Kopf e Verchromt, hochglanzpoliert
e Mit Kugelsicherung e Geprift nach: DIN3120, DIN 3122
e Chrom-Vanadium-Stahllegierung
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PRODUKTEIGENSCHAFTEN

Produkt

L

135-43-1

3/4in

35 mm

20.5 mm

60 mm

235¢g
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